
 

  
 

 

 

 
     CFL/SE/2024-25/APR/05                            April 10, 2024 

The Manager (Listing) 
BSE Limited                                                      
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai-400 001 
Scrip Code: 508814 

The Manager (Listing) 
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.                                                     
Exchange Plaza, 
Plot no. C/1, G Block,  
Bandra – Kurla Complex 
Mumbai-400 051 
Security ID: “COSMOFIRST” 

 
Sub: Issue of Letter(s) of Confirmation in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificate(s) under 

Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015. 

 
Dear Sir, 
 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that Registrar and Transfer Agent (‘RTA’) on 
completion of the requisite formalities has issued letter of confirmation to the shareholders in 
lieu of Duplicate Share Certificate. The details are as below: 

 
Sr. 
No. 

Name & Folio 
No. of 
Shareholder 

Old 
Certificate 

No. 

New 
Certificate 

No. 

Distinctive Nos. No. of  
Eq.  

Shares 
1.  ASHOK V 

AJMERA  
50142 

190142 128007 8254401-8254425 25 

2.  ASHOK V 
AJMERA  
50123 

190123 128008 8253675-8253694 20 

3.  ASHOK V 
AJMERA  
A6052 

100752  
100751  
100750  
100749 

128009 7510277-7510326 
7510257-7510276 
7510237-7510256 
7510235-7510236 

50 
20 
20 
2 

 
You are requested to take the same on your records.  

 

Thanking You 
 

Yours faithfully 
For Cosmo First Limited 
(Formerly Cosmo Films Limited) 
 

 
 

Jyoti Dixit 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
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