

CFL/SE/2024-25/APR/05 April 10, 2024

The Manager (Listing)	The Manager (Listing)	
BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.	
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,	Exchange Plaza,	
Dalal Street,	Plot no. C/1, G Block,	
Mumbai-400 001	Bandra - Kurla Complex	
Scrip Code: 508814	Mumbai-400 051	
	Security ID: "COSMOFIRST"	

Sub: <u>Issue of Letter(s) of Confirmation in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificate(s) under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.</u>

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that Registrar and Transfer Agent ('RTA') on completion of the requisite formalities has issued letter of confirmation to the shareholders in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificate. The details are as below:

Sr. No.	Name & Folio No. of Shareholder	Old Certificate	New Certificate	Distinctive Nos.	No. of Eq. Shares
1.	ASHOK V AJMERA 50142	<b>No.</b> 190142	No. 128007	8254401-8254425	25
2.	ASHOK V AJMERA 50123	190123	128008	8253675-8253694	20
3.	ASHOK V AJMERA <b>A6052</b>	100752 100751 100750 100749	128009	7510277-7510326 7510257-7510276 7510237-7510256 7510235-7510236	50 20 20 2

You are requested to take the same on your records.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully

For Cosmo First Limited

(Formerly Cosmo Films Limited)

**Jvoti Dixit** 

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer